

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/1	Clearing and grubbing road land do do				
0.466 Hec & by TMB Page ⁽¹¹⁾ / ₀₁					
@ ₹ 72697.86/Hec ₹ 33877 = 00					
②/2	Scarifying the existing bituminous road surfacing do				
349.30 m ² & by TMB Page ⁽¹¹⁾ / ₀₂					
@ ₹ 20.19/m ² ₹ 7052 = 00					
③/3	Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder do do				
1398.00 m ³ & by TMB Page ⁽¹¹⁾ / ₀₃					
@ ₹ 258.85/m ³ ₹ 361872 = 00					
④/4	Construction of GSB grading I do do				
40.50 m ³ & by TMB Page ⁽¹¹⁾ / ₀₄					
@ ₹ 2139.62/m ³ ₹ 86655 = 00					
⑤/5	Finishing layering spreading & compaction				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23)/23	Brick masonry				
	work 2 $\frac{1}{2}$ cm (1.4)				
	in Parapet do do				
30.0 m ³	Qty m ³ Page (16)				
	23				
	@ ₹ 6260.21/m ³ —				₹ 187807=
(24)/24	Plastering with				
	Cement mortar do				
818.48 m ²	Qty m ² Page (15)				
	24				
	@ ₹ 185.01/m ² —				₹ 151427=
(25)/25	Laying Cement				
	concrete bed				
	MPS RCC R/c do				
40.04 m ²	Qty m ² Page (15/25)				
	@ ₹ 833.02/m ² —				₹ 33324=
	₹ 6015984=				00
Add Gst 18%	—				₹ 1082877=
Add Lc 1%	—				₹ 60160=
Add Seigniorage fee	—				₹ 46700=
	₹ 7205721=				00
Less 10% below as per	—				₹ 720572=
	₹ 6485149=				00
Less previous bill pay	—				₹ 4540296=
	Net ₹ 1944853=				00

10/2/24
JE

Continuation

10/2/24
AE